www.nationalventilation.co.uk    Email: info@nvagroup.co.uk
Call now to find out more: 01823 690 290
Monsoon Zone 1
Silence Range
IP45
www.nationalventilation.co.uk    Email: info@nvagroup.co.uk
Call now to find out more: 01823 690 290
•	 Improved performance - Can be
installed with longer duct runs
•	 Easier to install - Easier wiring
and handy spirit level
•	 Quieter than ever - as low as
22dB(A)
•	 Comes with our highest ever
warranty - 5 years
www.nationalventilation.co.uk    Email: info@nvagroup.co.uk
Call now to find out more: 01823 690 290
8
Group E  -  Energysaver™ Fans, Systems & Accessories
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
 MONS100SA  100mm Standard Model 97m³/h  £84.13
 MONS100TA  100mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes 97m³/h  £112.21
 MONS100HTA  100mm Timer/Humidistat/Pullcord Model adjustable from 60-90% 97m³/h  £129.92
 MONS100PCA  100mm Pull Cord Model 97m³/h  £89.96
 MONS100PIRA  100mm Passive Infrared Model c/w Timer 97m³/h  £123.63
  MONDMEVWK   100mm Window Kit 97m³/h   £51.49
 MONSCHR  100mm Chrome Facia (not compatible with MON-S100PIR)  £21.26
 MONS125SA  125mm Standard Model 185m³/h  £130.82
 MONS125TA  125mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes 185m³/h  £139.74
 MONS125HTA  125mm Timer/Humidistat/Pullcord Model adjustable from 60-90% 185m³/h  £143.79
 MONS150SA  150mm Standard Model 370m³/h  £151.70
 MONS150TA  150mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes 370m³/h  £169.08
 MONS150HTA  150mm Timer/Humidistat/Pullcord Model adjustable from 60-90% 370m³/h  £181.43
  Monsoon  Energysaver™ Zone 1 Silence Fan Range
• Can be mounted within Zone 1
• Quieter than ever - as low as 22dB(A)
• Window, ceiling or wall mount